S
E
M
IC
O
N
D
U

2. Add a Model 2651A to increase high current mode to 50A or 100A.
3. PCT-CVU Multi-Frequency capacitance meter can be added to any configuration.
Ordering Information
2600-PCT-1B Low Power
2600-PCT-2B High Current
2600-PCT-3B High Voltage
2600-PCT-4B High Voltage and
High Current
Accessories Supplied
ACS Basic Component
Test Software